ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9745

KARACHI

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ARMY CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION SYSTEM

ROLL NO
9745-M-1-11415

9745-M-2-11422
9745-M-3-11429
9745-M-4-11439

9745-M-5-11447
9745-M-6-11453
9745-M-7-11458

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD AFFAN
FAISAL

FAIQA PARACHA
AALYAAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD USMAN
BUTT

MUHAMMAD ZEERAK
FATIMA BUKHARI
FILZA ALI SOOMRO

FATHER NAME
FAISAL HABIB

ABDUL MUJEEB PARACHA
NABEEL AHMED
IFTIKHAR BUTT

USMAN ZIA
SYED SABIR HASSEB
ALI RAZA SOOMRO

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

60

60
75
75

90
90
90

52

45
59
63

58
74
66

86.67%

75.00%
78.67%
84.00%

64.44%
82.22%
73.33%

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



